MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN

for finishing in steels.
Customer Benefits
Which Chipbreaker to use?
Application
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
279 278
DESIGNATION D D L  Z Availabilty
XTFFC-D40-A16-Z4-SPLX10 40 16  40 4
XTFFC-D50-A22-Z5-SPLX10 50 22 40 5
XTFFC-D63-A22-Z6-SPLX10 63 22 50 6
XTFFC-D50-A22-Z4-SPLX13 50 22 40 4
XTFFC-D63-A22-Z5-SPLX13 63 22 50 5
XTFFC-D80-A27-Z6-SPLX13 80 27 50 6
XTFFC-D100-A32-Z7-SPLX13 100 32 32 7
XTFFC-D125-A40-Z8-SPLX13 125 40 40 8
DESIGNATION D L1 D L  Z AVAILABILTY
XTFFC-1616-50FL-T2-SPLX07  16 50  16 200 2
XTFFC-2020-50FL-T3-SPLX07 20 50 20 200 3
XTFFC-2525-60FL-T4-SPLX07 25 60 25 200 4
XTFFC-3232-50FL-T4-SPLX07 32 50 32 200 4
XTFFC-2525-60FL-T2-SPLX10 25 60 25 200 2
XTFFC-3232-50FL-T3-SPLX10 32 50 32 200 3
CUTTER DETAILS - END MILL TYPE
INSERT SIZE SCREW SIZE
SPLX07 M2.5 X 5-T8
SPLX10 M3.5 X 8.6-T15

R = programmed radius
Recommended
fz ≥ 0.5 / tooth
SPLX Technical Information
MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
281 280
DESIGNATION D DE D L Z Availability
XTFFC-3232-50FL-T2-SDKW1304 32 - 32 200 3
DESIGNATION D d L Z Availability
XTFFC-D50-Z4-SDKW1304 50 22 40 4
XTFFC-D63-Z5-SDKW1304 63 22 40 5
XTFFC-D80-Z6-SDKW1304 80 27 50 6
XTFFC-D100-Z7-SDKW1304 100 32 63 7
XTFFC-D125-210-SDKW1304 125 40 63 10
DESIGNATION BS IC S RE FZ AP MAX XT830 XT930-C XT960 XT1010
SDKW130420-HF 1.45 12.7 4.7 2 0.4-1.4 0.3-2
4 CORNER HIGH FEED INSERT
REDUCES TOOL PRESSURE AND RAKE ANGLES FOR SMOOTHER CUTTING

MI
LL
IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
285 284
HFL | End mill
Toolholder Dimensions
DESIGNATION DESIGNATION NO OF
INSERTS D DE D L Availability
Standard
(Straight)
HFL16-S16-03-2T-100L-XOGU11 2 16 16 30 100
HFL20-S20-03-3T-130L-XOGU11 3 20 20 50 130
HFL25-S25-03-4T-140L-XOGU11 4 25 25 50 140
HFL32-S32-03-5T-150L-XOGU11 5 32 32 60 150
Arbour
Type
HFL40R-A16-03-6T-XOGU11 6 40 16
- -
HFL50R-A22-03-8T-XOGU11 8 50 22
Item Code Stock Teeth
Dimension
Coresponding
Inserts
Acessories
Locking
Screw
D d L M
XMH-XOGU11-16-M8-2T 2 16 8.5 30 M08
XOGU11 MS300E
XMH-XOGU11-20-M10-3T 2 20 10.5 35 M10
XMH-XOGU11-25-M12-4T 3 25 12.5 35 M12
XMH-XOGU11-32-M16-5T 3 32 17.0 40 M16
* THRU-COOLANT CUTTER BODIES AVAILABLE.
Grooving Milling Shoulder Milling Face Milling
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE
STOCKABLE NON STOCKABLE

IN
G
MI
LL
IN
G
289 288
DESIGNATION
DIMENSION (MM) GRADE
A T B R E  XT930 XT930-C
ZOMW060210 6.5  2.5 4.3 1.0 1.3
Type Item No. of
Inserts Dimension (mm) AVAILABILITY
T Dc I2 Is L D
Regular
XTFFC-0808-25FL-T1- 75L-ZOMW06 1 8 25 50 75 8
XTFFC-0908-25FL-T1- 75L-ZOMW06 1 9 25 50 75 8
XTFFC-1010-25FL-T2- 80L-ZOMW06 2 10 25 55 80 10
XTFFC-1110-25FL-T2- 80L-ZOMW06 2 11 25 55 80 10
XTFFC-1212-30FL-T2- 100L-ZOMW06 2 12 30 70 100 12
XTFFC-1312-30FL-T2- 100L-ZOMW06 2 13 30 70 100 12
XTFFC-1414-30FL-T3- 110L-ZOMW06 3 14 30 80 110 14
Long
Length
XTFFC-1010-75FL-T2- 135L-ZOMW06 2 10 75 60 135 10
XTFFC-1212-80FL-T2- 140L-ZOMW06 2 12 80 60 140 12
XTFFC-1414-85FL-T3- 150L-ZOMW06 3 14 85 65 150 14
2 CORNER HI FEED INSERT WITH CORNER RADIUS
3D GEOMETRY ALLOWS FOR LOWER CUTTING FORCE AND MULTI BLADE POSSIBILITY
END MILL CUTTER
ZOMW06